Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/19/2023 09:00 AM | Deliver Draping PO:

09/20/2023 09:00 AM | Deliver Paneling Shipping Address:
09/22/2023 09:00 AM | Deliver Table top & LA Opera
Furniture etc Downtown

09/24/2023 09:00 AM | Pick Ups

Description

General

Cocktails

Boston Bar 8'L (folding) - TBD Paint Color

Main Event
Perimeter Drape - Burgundy Stretch Velvet (w. Ties)
Dimensions of floor plan 112'x 100" x 12'H
One 112'L side and one 100'L side is double
Perimeter Valance - Burgundy Dupioni
Dimensions of floor plan 112' x 100" x 12'H
One 112'L side and one 100'L side is double

OPTION 1: New York Bar 8'L - Design TBD

E OPTION 2: London Bar 8'L (no Mirror) - Design TBD

| Wood Molding Barback Piece - Color TBD
| 96"W x 20"L x 12'H

TBD New Stage Front Design - 28'W x 20"H

Truss Covers w. Velcro and Ties - TBD Color
fora 24' x 36' x 16'H structure on (6) legs

Wall Paneling with Alcoves 35'W x 12'H

covered in matching burgundy velvet fabric to the perimeter draping.
Alcoves with Wallpaper (client to provide graphics) and added LED
strip lighting around the perimeter of the arch

*pricing subject

OPTION 1: Pasadena Straight Banquette w. Cover 6'L
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight 6\'- Black Bella Velvet
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424 Productions

8543 Santa Monica Blvd. Unit 11
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

Total General

$950.00

Total Cocktails

$20,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,250.00

$850.00

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$2,875.00

$15,000.00

$400.00

T

_|

_|

Total

$0.00

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$20,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,700.00

$5,500.00

$2,750.00

$2,875.00

$30,000.00

$2,400.00
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Description

OPTION 1: LAs Vegas Dining Table 8' x 48" - DECAL

with decal table top; client to provide decal graphics
Black Painted Base
*pricing subject to changed based on final design*

OPTION 2: Las Vegas Dining Table w. Mirror Top 8'x48"

OPTION 1: LAs Vegas Dining Table 72" x 72" - DECAL

with decal table top; client to provide decal graphics
Black Painted Base
*pricing subject to changed based on final design*

OPTION 2: Mirror Top Only - Square 72" X 72"

Mirror Top Only - Round 72"D

‘ Dining Chairs - Vancouver Chrome Frame

.8 Seat Cushion And Back Rest: Black Velvet
e t
[l |
Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires Chrome FRame
Buenos Aires Dining Chair Chrome - Back & Seat Cushion Black
Velvet
AN
! \
Services

Installers: Leads Onsite Overseeing Builds and Drapery
for (3) days; Tuesday thru Thursday

Trucking: Mini Van

Installers: Crew for Tables & Chairs
for (2) Days; Install Friday and Pick Up Sunday

Trucking: 24'L and Drivers

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Manager: Onsite for (2) Days
Certificates: Flame Proofing

Printing: Decal Printing and Graphic Work

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

7

10

150

150

Price

$1,150.00 T

$475.00 T
$950.00 T
$175.00 T
$185.00 T
$22.00 T
$22.00 T

Total Main Event

$1,650.00

$300.00 T

$900.00

$500.00 T

$85.00 T
$1,850.00

$750.00
$2,000.00

$1,250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Total

$8,050.00

$3,325.00

$5,700.00

$875.00

$1,850.00

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$97,125.00

$6,600.00

$300.00

$5,400.00

$2,500.00
$425.00
$1,850.00
$750.00
$2,000.00

$1,250.00

$99,025.00
$21,075.00
$9,713.75
($0.00)
$129,813.75
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $129,813.75
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